Gritfin Regional Educational Service Agency

carrurive INeporor, v, Srephgade L Gordy

440 Tilresy Agdrili®
Sntfin, GA 30224
Ph, 770 229 3247

Substitute
Teacher Training

WHEN

Select one date *
9am —12pm

CLASS DESCRIPTION

This three-hour training will be held on the

listed dates during the 2024-2025 school year,

Select one that is convenient for you.

Highlights of this training will include:

=~ Essentials for the Effective and Professional

_ Substitute Teacher

“~ Effective Classroom Management and

_ Student Supervision

~ Teaching Methods, Skills, and Suggestions

“ Code of Ethics for Educators

“ Legal Aspects of Substitute Teaching

“~ Overview of the Developmental Needs and
Characteristics of Students in Different
GGrade Levels

Includes a Certificate of Completion

www.griffinresa.net
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¥
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TARGET AUDIENCE
Individuals interested in
pursuing employvment as a
Substitute Teacher in aur
region and meet the
district requiremeants.

COST
540 Cash or Money
Order ONLY

* DATES OFFERED:

Wednesday, July 24
Tuesday, August 20
Wednesday, September 18
Wednesday, September 25
Wednesday, October 30
Tuesday, December 3
Tuesday, February 25
Tuesday, March 4
Thursday, March 13
Tuesday, May 14

REGISTRATION
Register by phone at
770-229-3247



